## L14000170450

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400289732184

09/06/16--01004--030 \*\*160.00

2016 SEP -6 PH 5: 13
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORER

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	NDSiSV LLC			
SOBJE		Limited Liabil	ity Company	<del>_</del>
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s	) are submitted	for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the f	following:	
	Swayce Good			
		Name of	Person	
		Firm/Co	mpany	
	10251 SW 5th Court, #302			
		Addr	ess	
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33025			
	ndsisv@gmail.com	City/State an	d Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future a	nnual report notification)	
For furthe	r information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:		
	Swayce Good	954 (	5915140	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	d is a check for the following amount:			
<b>]</b> \$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	LCertifi	ed Copy Certifical Copy is enclosed) Certifical Certifical Certification	Filing Fee, cate of Status & d Copy al copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:		
NDSiSV LLC			
(Must en	d with the words "Limited	Liability Compa	any, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street	address of the principal of	ffice of the Limit	ted Liability Company is:
the manning address and succ	address of the principal of	mee of the Linit	ted Liability Company is.
<u>Princ</u>	ipal Office Address:		<b>Mailing Address:</b>
10251 SW 5th Cou	ırt	16	0251 SW 5th Court
#302		<u>#</u>	302
Pembroke Pines, F	L 33025	P	embroke Pines, FL 33025
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa nother business entity with a The name and the Florida stre	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration	Registered Ager n.)	nt. You must designate an individual or
	Swayce Good	·	
		Name	
	10251 SW 5th Court,	#302	
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box <u>NO</u>	[ acceptable)
	Pembroke Pines	FL	33025

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

PALLAHASSEE E SALE

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized !	Name and Address:
'MGR" = Manager	ember
AMBR	Alvaro Ruiz
	10251 SW 5th Court, #302
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33025
AMBR	Paula Pinto
	1938 NW 169th Avenue
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33028
EV: Effective date, if other	er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)  ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
ctive date is listed, the of f filing.) the date inserted in this l	er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
EV: Effective date, if our ctive date is listed, the of filing.) the date inserted in this learn's effective date on the contraction of the contra	er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not Department of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if our ctive date is listed, the of filing.) the date inserted in this learn's effective date on the continuous	er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not Department of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if of extive date is listed, the of filing.) he date inserted in this latent's effective date on the EVI: Other provisions, if	er than the date of filing:
EV: Effective date, if out ctive date is listed, the of filing.) the date inserted in this linent's effective date on the EVI: Other provisions, if EVI: Other provisions, if This doc I am away	er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will note Department of State's records. any.
EV: Effective date, if other cive date is listed, the of filing.)  the date inserted in this linear 's effective date on the extreme date on the extreme date on the extreme date on the extreme date of the e	than the date of filing:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)